1868 | www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Telescopic Slides
Steel, with Full Extension and Self-Retracting Mechanism, Load Capacity up to 96 lbf
GN 1412
1 Length l1
2 Type
3 Identification no.
4 Finish
How to order
1 2 3 4
GN 1412-500-F-1-ZB
1
l1 l2 +3
−3 l3 Fs per pair
Stroke at 10,000 cycles at 100,000 cycles
550
  21.65
550
  21.65
1100
    43.31
330 N
  74.19 lbf
240 N
  53.95 lbf
600
  23.62
600
  23.62
1200
    47.24
320 N
  71.94 lbf
240 N
  53.95 lbf
650
  25.59
650
  25.59
1300
    51.18
300 N
  67.44 lbf
220 N
  49.46 lbf
700
  27.56
700
  27.56
1400
    55.12
300 N
  67.44 lbf
220 N
  49.46 lbf
1
l1 l2 +3
−3 l3 Fs per pair
Stroke at 10,000 cycles at 100,000 cycles
300
  11.81
300
  11.81
  600
    23.62
330 N
  74.19 lbf
240 N
  53.95 lbf
350
  13.78
350
  13.78
  700
    27.56
380 N
  85.43 lbf
290 N
  65.19 lbf